



This is to confirm that

Manoj Akela

Published following article

Traffic Problems on Jawahar Marg Indore and Alternative Solution

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 242-245

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Saurabh V. Samel

Published following article

Traffic Problems on Jawahar Marg Indore and Alternative Solution

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 242-245

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

S.B. Mohammed Fouzan

Published following article

Traffic Problems on Jawahar Marg Indore and Alternative Solution

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 242-245

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Prof. Aditi Sonawane

Published following article

Traffic Problems on Jawahar Marg Indore and Alternative Solution

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 242-245

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief